P&L Statement 2019

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
Annual Gala, Diwali Mela
Investment Income

Total Income

Expenses
Board Member/Directors Salary
Annual Gala(Legacy Castle) Expenses
Diwali Mela Expense
Recording of Stories Expenses
Website/Hosting Expenses
Misc Expenses

Total Expenses

Net Revenue

Chart Title

Misc Expenses
$1,444

Website/Hosting
Expenses, 51,045

Recording of Stories_
Expenses, $2,446

DiwaIiMeIaExpense,_v"

$20,441
Board
Member/Directors
Salary, S0
» Annual Gala, DiwaliMeka = Invesment Income
= Total Income = Expenses

» Board Member/Directors Salary = Annual Gala(Legacy Castle) Expenses

« Diwali Mela Expense = Recording of Stories Expenses
» Webste/Hosting Expenses s Misc Expenses
= Total Expenses -

» Net Revenue

Investment
Income, 546

$172,737
$46
$172,783

$0
$72,525
$20,441
$2,446
$1,045
$1,444
$97,901

$74,882



