P&L Statement 2019

Ordinary Income/Expense			
	Income		
		Annual Gala, Diwali Mela	\$172,737
		Investment Income	\$46
	Total Income	_	\$172,783
	Expenses		
		Board Member/Directors Salary	\$0
		Annual Gala(Legacy Castle) Expenses	\$72,525
		Diwali Mela Expense	\$20,441
		Recording of Stories Expenses	\$2,446
		Website/Hosting Expenses	\$1,045
		Misc Expenses	\$1,444
	Total Expenses	_	\$97,901
		_	
			4-1.000

